Table Tennis

NSDMS Classification Master List

'

Classification Master List

Table Tennis

. 3y 1PC NatonalSprt Data Mnagement
COMMITTEE O I o e | s acvecoeaomy
BB Ireland
ID Family Name Given Name Gender Date of Birth Class Status Level
1551 Archibald Ryan Male 1988-12-30 Class 5 Review nat
1553 Bailey Peadar Male 2006-06-12 Class 10 Review-2021 nat
2303 Brennan Sam Male 2009-07-14 Class 9 Review nat
1695 Cheeves Paul Male 1973-10-26 N/A New nat
1131 Cloke Kenny Male 2001-04-05 Class 7 Review nat
1490 Colbert Jack Male 1997-07-28 Class 4 Review int
1692 Commins Gerry Male 1967-04-12 Class 4 Review nat
1697 Cooper Liam Male 2002-11-11 Class 7 Review nat
1132 Crowthers Sam Male 1991-03-28 NE Review nat
1133 Davies Tom Male 1997-03-06 Class 10 Confirmed int
1694 Flynn Matthew Male 2004-04-29 Class 7 Review nat
1051 Folan Caoimhe Female 2003-05-28 Class 7 Review-2022 int
1134 Geoghegan Sean Male 2002-05-02 Class 9 Review-2022 int
1135 Gourley Ross Male 2001-06-28 Class 5 Review nat
1693 Halpin Conor Male 2008-04-22 Class 8 Review nat
1060 Henderson Mark Male 1998-07-21 Class 4 Confirmed int
1128 Judge Colin Male 1995-04-05 Class 3 Confirmed int
1532 Keogh Gregory Male 1964-01-01 Class 4 Confirmed int
1552 Mc Caughern David Male 2000-06-20 Class 8 Review nat
1221 McAlindon Rory Male 2000-06-01 Class 7 Review nat
1554 Mellows Aaron Male 2005-09-29 Class 11 Confirmed nat
1564 Mullin Andrew Male 2003-07-15 NE Review nat
1222 Murphy Michael Male 1975-02-12 Class 3 Confirmed int
1223 O'Callaghan Annie Female 2000-11-17 Class 2 Review nat
1224 O'Callaghan Conor Male 2001-02-23 Class 6 Review int
2278 O'Callaghan Kevin Male 2010-05-01 Class 3 Review nat
IPC National Sport Data Management System Page 1 of 2 16 February 2024 at 10:17:40 CET



Table Tennis

NSDMS Classification Master List

1225
1226
1633
1227
2189
1127
1079

IPC National Sport Data Management System

Quantril
Quinlan
Ruddy
Ryan
Sheldon
Vaughan
Winter

Gary

Philip
Darragh
Desmond
Jude

Patrick Ciaran
Alicia

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

1996-01-23
1973-10-09
2004-05-04
1962-05-16
2007-04-30
2001-02-21
2003-03-25

Page 2 of 2

Class 5
Class 1
Class 6
Class 6
Class 8
Class 7
Class 3

Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review-2027
Review-2021
Review-2022

nat
int
nat
int
int
int
int

16 February 2024 at 10:17:40 CET



