Table Tennis NSDMS Classification Master List



Classification Master List Table Tennis

created by IPC National Sport Data Management System

NPC: Ireland | Athletes: active career only



ID	Family Name	Given Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Class	Status	Level
1551	Archibald	Ryan	Male	1988-12-30	Class 5	Review	nat
1553	Bailey	Peadar	Male	2006-06-12	Class 10	Review-2021	nat
2303	Brennan	Sam	Male	2009-07-14	Class 9	Review	nat
1695	Cheeves	Paul	Male	1973-10-26	N/A	New	nat
1131	Cloke	Kenny	Male	2001-04-05	Class 7	Review	nat
1490	Colbert	Jack	Male	1997-07-28	Class 4	Review	int
1692	Commins	Gerry	Male	1967-04-12	Class 4	Review	nat
1697	Cooper	Liam	Male	2002-11-11	Class 7	Review	nat
1132	Crowthers	Sam	Male	1991-03-28	NE	Review	nat
1133	Davies	Tom	Male	1997-03-06	Class 10	Confirmed	int
1694	Flynn	Matthew	Male	2004-04-29	Class 7	Review	nat
1051	Folan	Caoimhe	Female	2003-05-28	Class 7	Review-2022	int
1134	Geoghegan	Sean	Male	2002-05-02	Class 9	Review-2022	int
1135	Gourley	Ross	Male	2001-06-28	Class 5	Review	nat
1693	Halpin	Conor	Male	2008-04-22	Class 8	Review	nat
1060	Henderson	Mark	Male	1998-07-21	Class 4	Confirmed	int
1128	Judge	Colin	Male	1995-04-05	Class 3	Confirmed	int
1532	Keogh	Gregory	Male	1964-01-01	Class 4	Confirmed	int
1552	Mc Caughern	David	Male	2000-06-20	Class 8	Review	nat
1221	McAlindon	Rory	Male	2000-06-01	Class 7	Review	nat
1554	Mellows	Aaron	Male	2005-09-29	Class 11	Confirmed	nat
1564	Mullin	Andrew	Male	2003-07-15	NE	Review	nat
1222	Murphy	Michael	Male	1975-02-12	Class 3	Confirmed	int
1223	O'Callaghan	Annie	Female	2000-11-17	Class 2	Review	nat
1224	O'Callaghan	Conor	Male	2001-02-23	Class 6	Review	int
2278	O'Callaghan	Kevin	Male	2010-05-01	Class 3	Review	nat

Table Tennis NSDMS Classification Master List

1225	Quantrill	Gary	Male	1996-01-23	Class 5	Review	nat
1226	Quinlan	Philip	Male	1973-10-09	Class 1	Confirmed	int
1633	Ruddy	Darragh	Male	2004-05-04	Class 6	Confirmed	nat
1227	Ryan	Desmond	Male	1962-05-16	Class 6	Review	int
2189	Sheldon	Jude	Male	2007-04-30	Class 8	Review-2027	int
1127	Vaughan	Patrick Ciaran	Male	2001-02-21	Class 7	Review-2021	int
1079	Winter	Alicia	Female	2003-03-25	Class 3	Review-2022	int